35004 35005 35006 35007
35010 35014 35016 35019
35020 35023 35031
   35034 35035 35040
35042 35043 35044 35045
35049 35051 35053
35061 35062 35063 35064
35068 35071 35072 35073

Attribute Name Category Attribute Description
P18PLUS Age Percent Population 18+
POPU18 Percent Population under 18
PWHITE Race Percent Tallied Races: White alone or in combination
PBLACK Percent Tallied Races: Black alone or in combination
PASIAN Percent Tallied Races: Asian alone or in combination
PORACE Percent Tallied Races: Some Other Race alone or in combination
PHWHITE Percent Tallied Races Hisp: Hisp White alone or in combination
PHBLACK Percent Tallied Races Hisp: Hisp Black alone or in combination
PHAIND Percent Tallied Races Hisp: Hisp Amer Indian alone or in combination
PHORACE Percent Tallied Races Hisp: Hisp Some Other Race alone or in combination
PHISP Percent Pop: Hispanic
PMALE Gender by Age Percent Pop: Male
PMALE5 Percent Pop: Male Age under 5 yrs.
PMALE9 Percent Pop: Male Age 5 to 9 years
PMALE14 Percent Pop: Male Age 10 to 14 years
PMALE19 Percent Pop: Male Age 15 to 19 years
PMALE24 Percent Pop: Male Age 20 to 24 years
PMALE29 Percent Pop: Male Age 25 to 29 years
PMALE34 Percent Pop: Male Age 30 to 34 years
PMALE39 Percent Pop: Male Age 35 to 39 years
PMALE44 Percent Pop: Male Age 40 to 44 years
PMALE49 Percent Pop: Male Age 45 to 49 years
PMALE54 Percent Pop: Male Age 50 to 54 years
PMALE59 Percent Pop: Male Age 55 to 59 years
PMALE64 Percent Pop: Male Age 60 to 64 years
PMALE69 Percent Pop: Male Age 65 to 69 years
PMALE74 Percent Pop: Male Age 70 to 74 years
PMALE79 Percent Pop: Male Age 75 to 79 years
PMALE84 Percent Pop: Male Age 80 to 84 years
PMALE85 Percent Pop: Male Age 85 years and over
PFEMALE Percent Pop: Female
PFEMALE5 Percent Pop: Female Age under 5 yrs
PFEMALE9 Percent Pop: Female Age 5 to 9 years
PFEMALE14 Percent Pop: Female Age 10 to 14 years
PFEMALE19 Percent Pop: Female Age 15 to 19 years
PFEMALE24 Percent Pop: Female Age 20 to 24 years
PFEMALE29 Percent Pop: Female Age 25 to 29 years
PFEMALE34 Percent Pop: Female Age 30 to 34 years
PFEMALE39 Percent Pop: Female Age 35 to 39 years
PFEMALE44 Percent Pop: Female Age 40 to 44 years
PFEMALE49 Percent Pop: Female Age 45 to 49 years
35004 35005 35006 35007
35010 35014 35016 35019
35020 35023 35031
   35034 35035 35040

35172 35173 35175
35178 35179 35180 35183
35184 35186 35188 35203
35204 35205 35206 35207
 35208 35209 35210 35211
35212 35213 35214 35215
35216 35217 35218
35222 35223 35224 35226
35228 35233 35234 35235
35242 35243 35244 35401
  35404 35405 35406 35441
35442 35443 35444 35446
35447 35452 35453
2010 Census Data
Attribute Name Category Attribute Description
PFEMALE54 Gender by Age Percent Pop: Female Age 50 to 54 years
PFEMALE59 Percent Pop: Female Age 55 to 59 years
PFEMALE64 Percent Pop: Female Age 60 to 64 years
PFEMALE69 Percent Pop: Female Age 65 to 69 years
PFEMALE74 Percent Pop: Female Age 70 to 74 years
PFEMALE79 Percent Pop: Female Age 75 to 79 years
PFEMALE84 Percent Pop: Female Age 80 to 84 years
PFEMALE85 Percent Pop: Female Age 85 years and over
PK2 Children’s Ages Percent Pop: Age 0 to 2 years
PK5 Percent Pop: Age 3 to 5 years
PK11 Percent Pop: Age 6 to 11 years
PK15 Percent Pop: Age 12 to 15 years

35447 35452 35453
2010 Census Data
Attribute Name Category Attribute Description
H65NFAL Household
Composition
Percent Hhlds: Hhlders Age 65+, Nonfamily, Hhlder living alone
H65NFWI Percent Hhlds: Hhlders Age 65+, Nonfamily, Hhlder not living alone
HHF24 Percent Hhlds: Family, Hhlder Age 15 to 24 years
HHF34 Percent Hhlds: Family, Hhlder Age 25 to 34 years
HHF44 Percent Hhlds: Family, Hhlder Age 35 to 44 years
HHF54 Percent Hhlds: Family, Hhlder Age 45 to 54 years
HHF64 Percent Hhlds: Family, Hhlder Age 55 to 64 years
HHF74 Percent Hhlds: Family, Hhlder Age 65 to 74 years
HHF84 Percent Hhlds: Family, Hhlder Age 75 to 84 years
HHF85 Percent Hhlds: Family, Hhlder Age 85 years and over
HHNF24 Percent Hhlds: Nonfamily, Hhlder Age 15 to 24 years
HHNF34 Percent Hhlds: Nonfamily, Hhlder Age 25 to 34 years
HHNF44 Percent Hhlds: Nonfamily, Hhlder Age 35 to 44 years
HHNF54 Percent Hhlds: Nonfamily, Hhlder Age 45 to 54 years
HHNF64 Percent Hhlds: Nonfamily, Hhlder Age 55 to 64 years
HHNF74 Percent Hhlds: Nonfamily, Hhlder Age 65 to 74 years
HHNF84 Percent Hhlds: Nonfamily, Hhlder Age 75 to 84 years
HHNF85 Percent Hhlds: Nonfamily, Hhlder Age 85 years and over
H651 Percent Hhlds: Age 65+ Present, 1 Person
H652F Percent Hhlds: Age 65+ Present, 2+ People, Family
H652NF Percent Hhlds: Age 65+ Present, 2+ People, Nonfamily
H1NON Percent Hhlds: 1+ Nonrelatives